
Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny  

GRUPA 1 (j. polski/matematyka) 

 

SALA 222   26.01/27.01 g.9.00 

 

1.  Capiga Matylda 

2.  Gębica Damian 

3.  Glied Emannuel 

4.  Kurzeja Miłosz 

5.  Lewndowski Jakub 

6.  Lis Krzysztof 

7.  Marcinkowska Karolina 

8.  Miśków Karol 

9.  Oliwa Filip 

10.  Ranecka Kamila 

 

Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny 

GRUPA 2 (j. polski/ matematyka) 

 

SALA 131  26.01/27.01 g.9.00 

 

1.  Słabosz Dominik 

2.  Smoliński Bartłomiej 

3.  Stocka Karolina 

4.  Szandurski Bartosz 

5.  Tomaszewski Bartosz 

6.  Żywina Kamil 

7.  Balzarek Szymon 

8.  Brewus Wiktoria 

9.  Cielenkiewicz Rafał 

 



Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny 

GRUPA 3 (j. polski/matematyka) 

 

SALA 128  26.01/27.01 g.9.00 

1.  Grędziński Tomasz 

2.  Halejak Aleksandra 

3.  Hormański Piotr 

4.  Jacheć Daria 

5.  Jarosz Alicja 

6.  Rusin Tymoteusz 

7.  Winnicki Michał 

8.  Żołnieruk Natalia 

9.  Anczurowski Aleksander 

 

 

 

Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny 

GRUPA 4  (j. polski/matematyka) 

 

SALA 134  26.01/27.01 g.9.00 

 

1.  Duda Łukasz 

2.  Geilke Bartłomiej 

3.  Grzeszek Michał 

4.  Hormański Stanisław 

5.  Iglicka Anna 

6.  Kowol Emilia 

7.  Kwak Marcin 

8.  Łupiniec Piotr 

9.  Matczak Julia 

 



Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny 

GRUPA 5  (j. polski/matematyka) 

 
     SALA 135  26.01/27.01 g.9.00 

 

 

1.  Naruszewicz Weronika 

2.  Piszczek Radosław 

3.  Przybylska Aleksandra 

4.  Rosiński Mateusz 

5.  Shuliatytska Alevtyna 

6.  Sowa Beata 

7.  Sporek Sebastian 

8.  Strzoda Robert 

9.  Żak Przemysław 

 

 

 

Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny 

GRUPA 6  (j. polski/ matematyka/ j. angielski/biologia) 

 
SALA 132     26,27,28,29. 01 godzina 9.00 

 

Lista uczniów: 

 

 

1.  Szwiec Hanna 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny  

GRUPA 1 j. angielski 

 

SALA 222    28.01. godz.9.00 

 

1.  Capiga Matylda 

2.  Gębica Damian 

3.  Glied Emannuel 

4.  Kurzeja Miłosz 

5.  Lewndowski Jakub 

6.  Lis Krzysztof 

7.  Marcinkowska Karolina 

8.  Miśków Karol 

9.  Oliwa Filip 

10.  Ranecka Kamila 

 

 

 

Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny 

GRUPA 2 (j. angielski) 

 

SALA 131    28.01. godz.9.00 

 

1.  Smoliński Bartłomiej 

2.  Stocka Karolina 

3.  Szandurski Bartosz 

4.  Tomaszewski Bartosz 

5.  Żywina Kamil 

6.  Balzarek Szymon 

7.  Brewus Wiktoria 

8.  Cielenkiewicz Rafał 

 

 



Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny 

GRUPA 3 j. angielski 

 

SALA 128  28.01. godz.9.00 

1.  Grędziński Tomasz 

2.  Halejak Aleksandra 

3.  Hormański Piotr 

4.  Jacheć Daria 

5.  Jarosz Alicja 

6.  Rusin Tymoteusz 

7.  Winnicki Michał 

8.  Żołnieruk Natalia 

9.  Anczurowski Aleksander 

 

 

Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny 

GRUPA 4  j. angielski 

 

SALA 134   28.01. godz.9.00 

 

 

1.  Duda Łukasz 

2.  Geilke Bartłomiej 

3.  Grzeszek Michał 

4.  Hormański Stanisław 

5.  Iglicka Anna 

6.  Kwak Marcin 

7.  Łupiniec Piotr 

8.  Matczak Julia 

 

 

 

 



 

Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny  

GRUPA 5  j. angielski 

 

SALA 135   28.01. godz.9.00 

 

 

1.  Naruszewicz Weronika 

2.  Piszczek Radosław 

3.  Przybylska Aleksandra 

4.  Rosiński Mateusz 

5.  Shuliatytska Alevtyna 

6.  Sowa Beata 

7.  Sporek Sebastian 

8.  Strzoda Robert 

9.  Żak Przemysław 

 

 

 

 

Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny  

GRUPA 7  j. niemiecki 

 

SALA 224   28.01. godz.9.00 

 

 

1.  Słabosz Dominik 

2.  Kowol Emilia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny 

GRUPA 1 biologia 

 

SALA 222    29.01. godz. 9.00 

 

1. Capiga Matylda 

2. Gębica Damian 

3. Duda Łukasz 

4. Kurzeja Miłosz 

5. Lewndowski Jakub 

6. Lis Krzysztof 

7. Marcinkowska Karolina 

8. Miśków Karol 

9. Iglicka Anna 

10. Ranecka Kamila 

 

Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny 

GRUPA 2 biologia 

 

SALA 131   29.01. godz. 9.00 

 

1. Kowol Emilia 

2. Naruszewicz Weronika 

3. Stocka Karolina 

4. Szandurski Bartosz 

5. Tomaszewski Bartosz 

6. Żywina Kamil 

7. Piszczek Radosław 

8. Przybylska Aleksandra 

9. Sowa Beata 

 



 

Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny 

GRUPA 3 (geografia/historia) 

 

SALA 128   29.01. godz. 9.00 

1.  Grędziński Tomasz 

2.  Kwak Marcin 

3.  Hormański Piotr 

4.  Jacheć Daria 

5.  Matczak Julia 

6.  Rusin Tymoteusz 

7.  Winnicki Michał 

8.  Żołnieruk Natalia 

9.  Anczurowski Aleksander 

 

 

Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny 

GRUPA 4  matematyka 

 

SALA 134    29.01. godz. 9.00 

 

1.  Balzarek Szymon 

2.  Grzeszek Michał 

3.  Hormański Stanisław 

4.  Cielenkiewicz Rafał 

5.  Rosiński Mateusz 

6.  Shuliatytska Alevtyna 

7.  Łupiniec Piotr 

8.  Sporek Sebastian 

9.  Strzoda Robert 

 

 



 

Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny  

GRUPA 5  (matematyka/j. polski) 

 

SALA 135    29.01. godz. 9.00 

 

 

1.  Brewus Wiktoria 

2.  Halejak Aleksandra 

3.  Jarosz Alicja 

4.  Slabosz Dominik (m) 

5.  Smoliński Bartłomiej (m) 

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

 

 

 

Próbny pisemny egzamin maturalny  

GRUPA 7  j. angielski 

SALA 224    29.01. godz. 9.00 

 

 

 

1.  Glied Emmanuel 

2.  Oliwa Filip 

3.  Geilke Bartłomiej 

4.  Żak Przemysław 

 


